
SUBFEST 2019SUBFEST 2019SUBFEST 2019SUBFEST 2019    

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES    

General Event SponsorshipsGeneral Event SponsorshipsGeneral Event SponsorshipsGeneral Event Sponsorships    

For more information or to sponsor, contact Karen Duvalle at (920) 684For more information or to sponsor, contact Karen Duvalle at (920) 684For more information or to sponsor, contact Karen Duvalle at (920) 684For more information or to sponsor, contact Karen Duvalle at (920) 684----0218  0218  0218  0218  

oooorrrr    kkkkdddduuuuvvvvaaaalllllllleeee@@@@wwwwiiiissssccccoooonnnnssssiiiinnnnmmmmaaaarrrriiiittttiiiimmmmeeee....oooorrrrgggg....    TTTThhhhaaaannnnkkkk    yyyyoooouuuu    ffffoooorrrr    yyyyoooouuuurrrr    ccccoooonnnnssssiiiiddddeeeerrrraaaattttiiiioooonnnn!!!!    

 

Link to Company Link to Company Link to Company Link to Company website on website on website on website on     SF siteSF siteSF siteSF site    Social Media post Social Media post Social Media post Social Media post w/ tagw/ tagw/ tagw/ tag    Logo on Logo on Logo on Logo on     Event PosterEvent PosterEvent PosterEvent Poster    (DEADLINE  5/1)(DEADLINE  5/1)(DEADLINE  5/1)(DEADLINE  5/1)    Free Museum Free Museum Free Museum Free Museum PassesPassesPassesPasses    (for SF Weekend)(for SF Weekend)(for SF Weekend)(for SF Weekend)    Logo on Banner Logo on Banner Logo on Banner Logo on Banner on SF Groundson SF Groundson SF Groundson SF Grounds    
$100$100$100$100         

$250$250$250$250         

$500$500$500$500    X     

$750$750$750$750    X X    

$1,000$1,000$1,000$1,000    X X X 2  

$2,000$2,000$2,000$2,000    X X X 2  

$2,500$2,500$2,500$2,500    X X X 4 x 

$5,000$5,000$5,000$5,000    X X X 6 x 

All Sponsors will have their company logo on the SubFest Sponsor Board and All Sponsors will have their company logo on the SubFest Sponsor Board and All Sponsors will have their company logo on the SubFest Sponsor Board and All Sponsors will have their company logo on the SubFest Sponsor Board and 

SubFest Website, and receive tickets to the VIP Roof Deck party on Friday night. SubFest Website, and receive tickets to the VIP Roof Deck party on Friday night. SubFest Website, and receive tickets to the VIP Roof Deck party on Friday night. SubFest Website, and receive tickets to the VIP Roof Deck party on Friday night.     Any Any Any Any     Sponsorship Sponsorship Sponsorship Sponsorship Amount Amount Amount Amount     Accepted!Accepted!Accepted!Accepted!    



Naming Level SponsorshipsNaming Level SponsorshipsNaming Level SponsorshipsNaming Level Sponsorships    

$5,000 Fireworks Display Sponsor$5,000 Fireworks Display Sponsor$5,000 Fireworks Display Sponsor$5,000 Fireworks Display Sponsor 

 - Saturday night w/ announcements from the main stage, seats on Cobia for Fireworks 

$3,000 Main Stage Sponsor$3,000 Main Stage Sponsor$3,000 Main Stage Sponsor$3,000 Main Stage Sponsor    

    ----    Friday Evening and all day Saturday 

$3,000 VIP & Sub Vet Party $3,000 VIP & Sub Vet Party $3,000 VIP & Sub Vet Party $3,000 VIP & Sub Vet Party     

    - Friday night Roof Deck Party with submarine veterans, includes 4 drink coupons 

$2,500 On$2,500 On$2,500 On$2,500 On----thethethethe----Water River Activity SponsorWater River Activity SponsorWater River Activity SponsorWater River Activity Sponsor 

 - Saturday Morning paddleboard and kayak races, company mentioned during event 

$2,500 Beverage Tent$2,500 Beverage Tent$2,500 Beverage Tent$2,500 Beverage Tent    

    - Friday evening & all day Saturday, includes 4 drink tickets and logo on can koozie 

$2,500 Education Programs$2,500 Education Programs$2,500 Education Programs$2,500 Education Programs    

    ----    Sunday afternoon (free museum admission this day)     

$2,000 ROV Science Demos & RC Submarines $2,000 ROV Science Demos & RC Submarines $2,000 ROV Science Demos & RC Submarines $2,000 ROV Science Demos & RC Submarines (Saturday) 

$2,000 Kids Activity Area $2,000 Kids Activity Area $2,000 Kids Activity Area $2,000 Kids Activity Area (Saturday)     

$1,500 Sunday Memorial Service for Lost Submarines and Crews$1,500 Sunday Memorial Service for Lost Submarines and Crews$1,500 Sunday Memorial Service for Lost Submarines and Crews$1,500 Sunday Memorial Service for Lost Submarines and Crews    

    - Tolling of the Boats Ceremony 

$1,500 Volunteer Hospitality Tent$1,500 Volunteer Hospitality Tent$1,500 Volunteer Hospitality Tent$1,500 Volunteer Hospitality Tent    

 - Company logo on sleeve of volunteer shirt 

$1,500 Rigged$1,500 Rigged$1,500 Rigged$1,500 Rigged----forforforfor----Red Submarine Tours Red Submarine Tours Red Submarine Tours Red Submarine Tours (Friday—Sunday)  
All Naming Level Sponsors Receive: All Naming Level Sponsors Receive: All Naming Level Sponsors Receive: All Naming Level Sponsors Receive:     

----    Banner in area announcing sponsorship  - Name/logo on event posters (May 1st DeadlineMay 1st DeadlineMay 1st DeadlineMay 1st Deadline) 

- Name/company logo on sponsor boards  - Name announced frequently by emcee on stage 

- Name/link to company website on SubFest site - Invitations to VIP events 

- Social media posts with tags (10,000+ followers)    - Event Passes (quantity based on level) 


